24 July 1999 Saturday

77th Race Starts At:

Prize

Breeders Premium

Silk Result

1

2

Horse Name
MYSTERY STORM4) (GB)

ELEGANCE(2)

HAGAYRET(3) (IRE)

ZEYNOM(5) (IRE)
DOGU(1) (FR)

OKTORU(6)

Quinella( ) 9,75 &

3yobc
3yobc
3yobc
3yobf
3yobc

3yobf

Race Result

1)16.700 &
1.)3.340 £

Sire

ANSHAN (GB) - NATURALLY FRESH (GB)
ARSTOCRAT (GB) - ALLEGRANZA (GB)
MACS IMP (USA) - BALLYSNP (GB)
BLUEBIRD (USA) - AFEEFA (GB)

FARY KING (USA) - CARVENS JOY (GB)

ARSTOCRAT (GB) - TAKEA OUP (IR

Condition-8

Dam

58
58
58
57,5
58

56,5

2)6.680 ¢
2)1.336 ¢

Weight
S.AKDI

SKAYA
AATCI
H.KARATAS
Y.AKAGAG

OKAYA

Jockey
NUR. GULERCE

HAS. ADALI
M E DERVISOGLU
iSM CIDER

M DOR. YILMAZ

BEH. HOMURLU

58 kg,

3)3340 ¢
3. 668 &

Owner
MCAY

MYIGITER
C.CINARYILMAZ
D.DURAL
B.DAG

H.UZUN

istanbul Racecourse (44th Day)

1200 Turf

4)1670%
4)334+¢

Trainer Time Win PSF St Margin Late Start RT

1.10.86 245
1.10.97
1.11.22
1.11.45
1.11.69

No FT

1

3

84

100

101

96

95

73



